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Emma Noyce - (466885) - Kingsbridge Kingfishers SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.95 551 F 13/04/14 Devon County ASA Inter Club 2014 Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:07.00 549 F 28/06/15 Devon County Inter-Club Competition Plymouth  2

1:07.21 544 F 05/10/14 The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014 Plymouth  3

1:07.45 538 F 20/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth  2

1:07.64 534 F 02/03/14 Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:07.65 534 H 05/10/14 The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014 Plymouth  3

1:07.66 533 H 20/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth  2

1:07.84 529 H 07/12/14 ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield Kingsbridge 2

1:08.10 523 F 24/10/15 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015 Plymouth  3

1:08.14 522 H 02/03/14 Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:08.41 516 F 12/05/12 Exeter City May Level 2 Meet Exeter Kingsbridge 2

1:08.81 507 H 31/01/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth  2

1:08.94 504 F 24/10/15 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015 Plymouth  3

1:09.24 498 F 31/01/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth  2

1:09.30 496 H 04/03/12 Devon County Championships Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:09.40 494 F 01/04/12 Devon County Inter Club Competition Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:09.54 491 F 04/03/12 Devon County Championships Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:09.86 485 H 08/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield Kingsbridge 2

1:10.02 481 H 06/03/11 Devon County Championship Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:10.16 478 F 07/10/12 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012 Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

1:10.18 478 F 06/03/11 Devon County Championship Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:10.18 478 H 08/12/13 ASA SWR Short Course Championships Millfield Kingsbridge 2

1:10.21 477 F 17/06/17 Devon County Inter-Club 2017 Plymouth  3

1:10.30 476 F 21/04/13 Devon County Inter-Club 2013 Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:10.52 471 F 21/04/13 Devon County Inter-Club 2013 Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:10.54 471 H 17/01/17 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017 Plymouth  2

1:10.61 469 H 02/12/12 ASA South West Regional Championships Street Kingsbridge 2
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1:10.61 469 H 02/12/12 ASA South West Regional Championships Street Kingsbridge 2

1:10.64 469 H 13/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

1:10.79 466 F 01/04/17 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017 Gloucester Bristol Univ 2

1:10.91 463 H 17/07/11 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

1:10.93 463 F 22/05/11 Exeter City Level 2 May Meet Exeter Kingsbridge 1

1:11.20 458 H 03/03/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:11.21 457 F 17/07/11 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

1:11.22 457 F 17/01/17 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017 Plymouth  2

1:11.26 457 F 04/03/18 Devon County Inter Club 2018 Plymouth  3

1:11.47 453 F 10/04/11 Devon County Inter-Club Championships Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:11.58 450  02/10/11 City of Plymouth Annual Meet Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

1:11.59 450 H 12/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

1:11.70 448  02/10/11 City of Plymouth Annual Meet Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

1:11.98 443 F 07/10/12 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012 Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

1:11.98 443 F 03/03/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:12.11 441 F 25/07/10 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

1:12.39 435 H 07/11/10 South West Region Champs Millfield Kingsbridge 2

1:12.64 431 H 17/10/10 ASA National Team Div 1 Sheffield Kingsbridge 2

1:12.80 428 H 04/12/11 BG SWR Short Course Championships Millfield Kingsbridge 2

1:12.99 425 H 25/07/10 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

1:13.27 420  03/10/10 Plymouth Annual Swim Meet Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

1:13.37 418  03/10/10 Plymouth Annual Swim Meet Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

1:16.29 372 H 07/02/10 Devon County Champs Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:16.40 370  08/05/10 Exeter City Open Meet Exeter Kingsbridge 2

1:17.17 359 F 07/02/10 Devon County Champs Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:19.28 331 F 07/11/09 Tiverton Sparkler Meet Tiverton Kingsbridge 3

1:22.12 298  19/07/09 Plymouth Leander SC Meet Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

1:22.29 296  14/02/09 Devon County Champs Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:22.60 293  14/02/09 Devon County Champs Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:32.22 210  19/07/08 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

1:33.15 204  19/07/08 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:11.26 457 F 04/03/18 Devon County Inter Club 2018 Plymouth  3

1:11.59 450 H 12/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

1:10.21 477 F 17/06/17 Devon County Inter-Club 2017 Plymouth  3

1:10.79 466 F 01/04/17 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017 Gloucester Bristol Univ 2

1:11.22 457 F 17/01/17 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017 Plymouth  2

1:10.54 471 H 17/01/17 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017 Plymouth  2

1:10.64 469 H 13/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

1:09.24 498 F 31/01/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth  2

1:08.81 507 H 31/01/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth  2

1:09.86 485 H 08/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield Kingsbridge 2

1:08.94 504 F 24/10/15 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015 Plymouth  3

1:08.10 523 F 24/10/15 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015 Plymouth  3

1:07.00 549 F 28/06/15 Devon County Inter-Club Competition Plymouth  2

1:07.45 538 F 20/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth  2

1:07.66 533 H 20/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth  2

1:07.84 529 H 07/12/14 ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield Kingsbridge 2

1:07.21 544 F 05/10/14 The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014 Plymouth  3

1:07.65 534 H 05/10/14 The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014 Plymouth  3

1:06.95 551 F 13/04/14 Devon County ASA Inter Club 2014 Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:07.64 534 F 02/03/14 Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs Plymouth Kingsbridge 2
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1:07.64 534 F 02/03/14 Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:08.14 522 H 02/03/14 Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:10.18 478 H 08/12/13 ASA SWR Short Course Championships Millfield Kingsbridge 2

1:10.52 471 F 21/04/13 Devon County Inter-Club 2013 Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:10.30 476 F 21/04/13 Devon County Inter-Club 2013 Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:11.98 443 F 03/03/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:11.20 458 H 03/03/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:10.61 469 H 02/12/12 ASA South West Regional Championships Street Kingsbridge 2

1:10.16 478 F 07/10/12 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012 Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

1:11.98 443 F 07/10/12 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012 Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

1:08.41 516 F 12/05/12 Exeter City May Level 2 Meet Exeter Kingsbridge 2

1:09.40 494 F 01/04/12 Devon County Inter Club Competition Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:09.54 491 F 04/03/12 Devon County Championships Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:09.30 496 H 04/03/12 Devon County Championships Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:12.80 428 H 04/12/11 BG SWR Short Course Championships Millfield Kingsbridge 2

1:11.70 448  02/10/11 City of Plymouth Annual Meet Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

1:11.58 450  02/10/11 City of Plymouth Annual Meet Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

1:11.21 457 F 17/07/11 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

1:10.91 463 H 17/07/11 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

1:10.93 463 F 22/05/11 Exeter City Level 2 May Meet Exeter Kingsbridge 1

1:11.47 453 F 10/04/11 Devon County Inter-Club Championships Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:10.18 478 F 06/03/11 Devon County Championship Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:10.02 481 H 06/03/11 Devon County Championship Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:12.39 435 H 07/11/10 South West Region Champs Millfield Kingsbridge 2

1:12.64 431 H 17/10/10 ASA National Team Div 1 Sheffield Kingsbridge 2

1:13.37 418  03/10/10 Plymouth Annual Swim Meet Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

1:13.27 420  03/10/10 Plymouth Annual Swim Meet Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

1:12.11 441 F 25/07/10 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

1:12.99 425 H 25/07/10 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

1:16.40 370  08/05/10 Exeter City Open Meet Exeter Kingsbridge 2

1:17.17 359 F 07/02/10 Devon County Champs Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:16.29 372 H 07/02/10 Devon County Champs Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:19.28 331 F 07/11/09 Tiverton Sparkler Meet Tiverton Kingsbridge 3

1:22.12 298  19/07/09 Plymouth Leander SC Meet Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

1:22.60 293  14/02/09 Devon County Champs Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:22.29 296  14/02/09 Devon County Champs Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

1:32.22 210  19/07/08 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

1:33.15 204  19/07/08 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Kingsbridge 3
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